BID RESULTS FOR GOODS, SERVICES, AND CONCESSIONS

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-ENV-1116207
OPENED: December 20, 2017
By: LSandCF

Furnish and Deliver Dump Truck and
Dump Truck with Hydraulic Boom Crane
Department of Environmental Services

Item
No.
GROUP A
1 New Dump Truck, 74, 000 Ib. GVWR, 13.5 cubic yard capacity
Bid Price:
Unit: 1 each
Total

GROUP A TOTAL SUM BID:

(Item No. 1)
GROUP B
5 New Dump Truck with Hydraulic Boom Crane, 33,000 Ib. GYWR
Bid Price:
Unit: 1 each
Total

GROUP B TOTAL SUM BID:
(Item No. 2)

Note: These figures are preliminary or apparent bid results of the date of bid opening.
All bids are subject to evaluation.

Freightliner
of Hawaii

International
Trucks of Hawall
LLC

HT&T Hawall

$177,874.00
$177,874.00

$177,874.00

$199,895.00
$199,895.00

$199,895.00

$183,088.93
$183,088.93

$183,088.93

$202,812.48
$202,812.48

$202,812.48

$184,006.59
$184,006.59

$184,006.59

$0.00

$0.00




